22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl nr naam cat gebjr  club prestatie wind pres2 wind2 punten
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:15
Reeks:1
1 3991 CROES TEUN 02 ADD 12,59 431
2 4540 COX MIEL 01 AVT 12,74 410
3 3916 VERHEIJEN DRIES 01 AVT 13,13
4 4739 VANDERHEEREN VINCENT 01 GENK 13,41 323
5 4050 SCHEPERS TIAM 02 AVT 13,99
6 4888 MAENHOUT MAXIM 02 GENK 15,03
7 4802 ROSSEELS LUKAS 01 RCT 17,32

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:15

Reeks:2
1 4529 BEX WOUT 02 LooOI 11,59 582
2 4816 VAN CAMPENHOUT JOREN 01 RCT 13,20 350
4 3420 HUYSMANS STAN 01 AVT 14,04
5 3998 VEESTRAETEN MARTIJN 02 ADD 14,17
6 3959 RIZZO MATTIAS 01 BREE 14,29 223
7 4892 SNYERS WOUT 02 AVT 14,56

80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=14:27

Reeks:1
1 7255 BAUTERS LAURENS 99 ADD 15,66 497
2 7589 VANDERSTEEN YENTE 00 ACA 16,30 432
3 7423 DONDERS JOOST 99 BREE 16,87 378
4 8034 PHYS LIAM 00 RCT 16,91 374
5 7081 PEETERS YENTL 00 AVT 17,67
6 7407 KIPS MAX 00 GENK 20,94

80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=14:27

Reeks:2
1 7186 DIDDEN THIBAUT 99 LoOI 14,34 645
2 6515 KELCHTERMANS SANDER 99 AVT 14,38 640
3 6979 HERMANS CEDRIC 00 ADD 16,59
4 7621 PHILIPS WOUTER 00 GENK 17,02 364
5 7978 BRIKE BENJAMIN 00 RCT 17,06
6 7688 HELSEN BART 00 ACA 17,25




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl nr naam cat gebjr
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=14:36
1 5032 SPELMANS WARD 02
3 3881 PRENEN SENNE 01
4 4380 REYNDERS NIELS 01
5 5031 LAUWERS FLORIAN 01
6 3995 PERONI BREN 01
7 4144 CEYSSENS JAN 01
8 3978 KERKHOFS NIELS 01
9 4859 GODDE RUBEN 02
10 4346 VANDERHEYDEN MAXIME 01
11 3960 VANHEMEL MICK 01
12 4527 AWOUTERS PIETER 02
13 4534 MENTENS JARNE 02
14 4772 JANSSENS MICHIEL 02
15 4001 COENEN SEPPE 02
16 4786 BERNIER YANNICK 02
17 3977 EEVERS MATHIJS 02
18 4567 VAES STAN 02
19 4705 NEIRINCK OTIS 02
20 4088 BORTELS JOREN 02
21 5308 DE BUSSCHERE NESTA 02
22 3872 VERBOVEN ARNE 02
23 3500 SNOEKS MATHIJS 01
24 4067 CLAES SENNE 02
speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=14:48
1 7889 JANSSEN KRIS 99
2 7258 LAMBRECHT HARLEY 00
3 7753 SWERS JOREN 99
4 7643 SIJSMANS FREDERIK 99
5 7691 STEEGMANS ANDREAS 00
6 6851 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ 99
7 7420 SAUWENS KORNEEL 00
8 7077 CEYSSENS KRIS 99
9 7185 DE CLERCK ARNE 99
10 7362 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE 00
11 7241 NIJSTEN VINNEY 00
12 7244 RIJKS JUP 99
13 7590 VANHELMONT RUBEN 00
14 7209 CLAESSENS PIETER 00
15 7011 SCHEPERS ARNE 99
16 7423 DONDERS JOOST 99
17 7623 MEYERS GAUTHIER 00
18 7978 BRIKE BENJAMIN 00

club

RCT

MACD
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
AVT
AVT
AVT
LOOI
BREE
GENK
GENK
LOOI
ADD
AVT
AVT
LOOI
ACA
AVT
RCT
LOOI
AVT
AVT

AVT
ADD
ACA
LOOI
ACA
AVT
ADD
AVT
RCT
RCT
GENK
GENK
ACA
BREE
AVT
BREE
GENK
RCT

prestatie wind

9,22

8,40
7,16
7,09
6,98
6,80
5,95
5,92
5,83
5,79
5,77
5,70
5,28
5,23
5,16
5,09
4,80
4,73
4,71
4,67
4,49
4,37
4,36

34,93
27,10
27,09
26,23
26,21
25,49
24,77
24,64
23,73
23,44
21,76
19,40
19,31
19,01
18,99
17,44
16,88
14,81

pres2 wind2 punten

495

440
358

346
334

267
266

198

607
449
449
431

381

342

288




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl nr naam cat gebjr  club prestatie wind pres2 wind2 punten
300 meter Min Heren Uur=14:52
Reeks:1
1 7083 PIRAS LEANDRO 99 AVT 46,29 534
2 7852 WYNANTS JELLE 99 ACA 47,54 482
3 6513 SLEURS WOUT 99 AVT 47,64
4 7208 MAESEN JORY 99 BREE 47,74 473
5 7946 MOERMANS MATTIECE 99 GENK 52,40
6 7257 STAS EMILE 00 ADD 52,54
7694 WARSON DIETER 99 AVT NG
300 meter Min Heren Uur=14:52
Reeks:2
1 7321 PEETERS TUUR 00 LQOI 45,69 560
2 6516 SMEETS RUTGER 99 AVT 46,54

4 7259 VERDUYCKT MARTIJN 99 ADD 47,76 473
5 7184 VANHELLEMONT KOBE 99 RCT 49,49 405
6 7820 DE BRUYCKERE KAREL 00 GENK 49,71 396
7 7307 PANNEMANS STEF 00 AVT 49,75
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=15:29

1 7186 DIDDEN THIBAUT 99 LOOI 1 654
2 6964 CARDINAELS DRIES 99 BREE 1,40 568
3 7951 HABIEB ANES 99 ADD 1,35 516
3 68516 SMEETS RUTGER 99 AVT 1,35 516
5 7589 VANDERSTEEN YENTE 00 ACA 1,35 516
6 7398 WERTELAERS TIES 00 GENK 1,35 516
8 7208 MAESEN JORY 99 BREE 1,30
9 7770 CARREMANS SIEMEN 00 LOOI 1,25

10 7184 VANHELLEMONT KOBE 99 RCT 1,25 417

11 7480 BOS JORDY 00 ADD 1,25

12 6513 SLEURS WOUT 99 AVT 1,20

13 7252 RUTTEN OWEN 00 LOOI 1,20

14 7854 VROONEN BRECHT 00 ACA 1,10

15 7622 MEUWISSEN JEROEN 00 GENK 1,10

15 7497 VROMANS DANTE 00 DALO 1,10 278

7705 NICKMANS DRIES 00 DALO GP




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl nr naam cat
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:30

Reeks:1

7622 MEUWISSEN JEROEN
7852 WYNANTS JELLE

7497 VROMANS DANTE
7175 CLERCKX JARNE

7347 VANMULLEM DAYMON
6962 PEETERS ALEXANDER

oA ON =

80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:30

Reeks:2

7863 DE PROOST WANNES
7691 STEEGMANS ANDREAS
6712 SCHELDEMAN WILLEM
7244 RIJKS JUP

7819 CUSTERS TIM

AP ON =

gebjr

00
99
00
929
00
00

99
00
00
99
00

club

GENK
ACA
DALO
AVT
AVT
BREE

AVT
ACA
ADD
GENK
AVT

prestatie wind

11,61
11,74
12,01
12,57
12,77
13,28

11,51
12,15
12,16
12,28
12,83

pres2 wind2 punten

538

314

80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:30

Reeks:3

7417 KNAPEN STIJN

7080 GEERTS YANNICK
7366 CEULEMANS LARS
7978 BRIKE BENJAMIN
7407 KIPS MAX

6964 CARDINAELS DRIES

AP ON =

80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:30

Reeks:4

7243 KERKHOFS DRIES
7753 SWERS JOREN
7788 VERHEYEN SYTZE
7312 GAENS NOAH
7032 VAES BJARNE
6580 MOONEN GLENN
6513 SLEURS WOUT

~No gk =

00
99
00
00
00
99

99
99
99
99
00
00
929

ADD
AVT
RCT
RCT
GENK
BREE

GENK
ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT
LOOI
AVT

11,10
12,09
12,43
13,07
14,11
NG

10,52
11,04
11,26
11,49
11,57
11,71
12,22

731

458

868
745
695

599




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl nr naam cat gebjr  club prestatie wind pres2 wind2 punten
verspringen Pup Heren Uur=15:44
1 4348 VOLONT DONALD 01 ADD 4,18 398
2 4108 CLAES TEUN 01 DALO 4,03 362
3 3978 KERKHOFS NIELS 01 AVT 3,89 328
4 4146 NOBLESSE SIEBE 01 AVT 3,86
5 4049 DRIESSENS TIJL 01 AVT 3,74
6 4585 CLAES TOM 01 LOOI 3,71 287
7 3492 SPAUWENTHOMAS 01 ATLA 360 283
8 5281 GEVERS JEFF 02 AVT 3,60
9 4284 THIJS NEEL 01 BREE 3,53 247
10 4606 SMETS SENNE 01 ADD 3,46
11 4816 VAN CAMPENHOUT JOREN 01 RCT 3,44 228
12 4540 COX MIEL 01 AVT 3,38
13 3960 VANHEMEL MICK 01 BREE 3,36
14 4534 MENTENS JARNE 02 GENK 3,35 209
15 3827 WILLEKENS QUINTEN 02 AVT 3,33
16 5134 RENIERS SEPPE 02 ACA 3,32 203
17 4531 BERNAERTS GIEL 01 GENK 3,30
18 4529 BEX WOUT 02 LOOI 3,25
19 4338 KERKHOFS STIJN 01 GENK 3,22
20 3959 RIZZO MATTIAS 01 BREE 3,16
21 4739 VANDERHEEREN VINCENT 01 GENK 3,16
22 4171 AUGENBROE BRAM 02 DALO 3,14
23 3881 PRENEN SENNE 01 MACD 3,14 168
24 4527 AWOUTERS PIETER 02 GENK 3,09
25 3998 VEESTRAETEN MARTIJN 02 ADD 2,94
26 4818 RUMMENS LUCAS 02 RCT 2,84
28 4567 VAES STAN 02 LOOI 2,74
29 4888 MAENHOUT MAXIM 02 GENK 2,68
30 4772 JANSSENS MICHIEL 02 LOOI 2,64
31 4335 TOMASSEN WOUTER 01 GENK 2,63
33 4705 NEIRINCK OTIS 02 ACA 2,57
34 4704 DRIESEN SIM 02 ACA 2,42
35 5308 DE BUSSCHERE NESTA 02 RCT 2,40
36 5031 LAUWERS FLORIAN 01 LOOI 2,37

37 4218 SEYKENS MIGUEL 02 LOOI 2,26




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl
60 meter

Reeks:1

~N~NoogarwMhn =2

60 meter
Reeks:2

1
2

~No o~

60 meter
Reeks:3

0O~ WN -

60 meter
Reeks:4

O~ WN -

60 meter

Reeks:5
1
2
3

5
6

8

nr naam

Pup Heren Uur=16:09

4534 MENTENS JARNE

4606 SMETS SENNE
4284 THIJS NEEL
4539 HEMELAER FLORIAN
3959 RIZZO MATTIAS
3995 PERONI BREN
4720 MOORS LANDER
Pup Heren Uur=16:09

4348 VOLONT DONALD
4741 JACOBS TOM

4540 COX MIEL
4859 GODDE RUBEN
4285 HEUTEN YARNE
4531 BERNAERTS GIEL
4918 MEYLAERTS BOB
Pup Heren Uur=16:09

3977 EEVERS MATHIJS
4802 ROSSEELS LUKAS
4338 KERKHOFS STIJN
4567 VAES STAN
4526 MICHIELS CAS
4067 CLAES SENNE
4218 SEYKENS MIGUEL
5308 DE BUSSCHERE NESTA
Pup Heren Uur=16:09

3916 VERHEIJEN DRIES
3827 WILLEKENS QUINTEN
4585 CLAES TOM
5134 RENIERS SEPPE
4566 THEYS BRENT
4818 RUMMENS LUCAS
4088 BORTELS JOREN
4786 BERNIER YANNICK
Pup Heren Uur=16:09

3978 KERKHOFS NIELS
4146 NOBLESSE SIEBE
4108 CLAES TEUN

4049 DRIESSENS TIJL
3881 PRENEN SENNE

4335 TOMASSEN WOUTER

cat

gebjr

02

01
01
01
01
01
02

01
01

01
02
02
01
02

02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02

01
02
01
02
01
02
02
02

01
01
01

01
01

01

club

GENK

ADD
BREE
AVT
BREE
ADD
AVT

ADD
GENK

AVT
AVT
BREE
GENK
GENK

AVT
RCT
GENK
LOOI
GENK
AVT
LOOI
RCT

AVT
AVT
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
RCT
AVT
AVT

AVT
AVT
DALO

AVT
MACD

GENK

prestatie wind

9,56

9,60
9,79
10,09
10,10
10,25
10,36

9,18
9,64

9,92
10,30
10,34
10,48

NG

9,75
10,09
10,10
10,46
10,63
10,69
10,86
11,41

9,35
9,40
9,55
9,67
9,68
9,79
10,01
10,03

8,96
9,12
9,19

9,25
9,30

11,70

pres2 wind2

punten

523

470

617

526
497

470

675

615

587



22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl

kogelstoten 3,000kg

1
2

3

O oo~

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

150 meter
Reeks:1

AP ON =

150 meter
Reeks:2

1
2

nr naam

7770 CARREMANS SIEMEN
7186 DIDDEN THIBAUT

7255 BAUTERS LAURENS

7362 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE
6516 SMEETS RUTGER

7420 SAUWENS KORNEEL

7398 WERTELAERS TIES

7209 CLAESSENS PIETER

7691 STEEGMANS ANDREAS
7889 JANSSEN KRIS

7623 MEYERS GAUTHIER

7011 SCHEPERS ARNE

7401 PESOUT TOBIAS

7676 VAN HEMELRIJCK ELIJAS
7241 NIJSTEN VINNEY

6577 JACOBS STEF

7705 NICKMANS DRIES

Min Heren Uur=16:23

7243 KERKHOFS DRIES
7032 VAES BJARNE

7590 VANHELMONT RUBEN
7081 PEETERS YENTL
7258 LAMBRECHT HARLEY

Min Heren Uur=16:23

7417 KNAPEN STIJN
7312 GAENS NOAH

cat gebjr
Min Heren Uur=16:21

00
99

99

00
99
00
00
00
00
99

00
99
00
99
00
99
00

99
00
00
00
00

00
99

club

LOOI
LOOI

ADD

RCT
AVT
ADD
GENK
BREE
ACA
AVT

GENK
AVT
GENK
RCT
GENK
LOOI
DALO

GENK
AVT
ACA
AVT
ADD

ADD
AVT

prestatie wind

8,96
8,65

8,19

7,89
7,72
7,95
7,32
7,12
7,06
7,04

6,80
6,18
5,83
5,74
5,72
4,87
4,15

20,32
21,86
22,99
23,68
23,87

20,94
21,28

pres2 wind2 punten

478
426

406
395

368

355
351

161

705

407

629
589

~No o~

150 meter
Reeks:3

Ok ON =

7951 HABIEB ANES
7398 WERTELAERS TIES
7688 HELSEN BART
6577 JACOBS STEF

Min Heren Uur=16:23

7643 SIJSMANS FREDERIK
6580 MOONEN GLENN
7863 DE PROOST WANNES
8034 PHYS LIAM

7080 GEERTS YANNICK
6962 PEETERS ALEXANDER
7753 SWERS JOREN

99
00
00
99

99
00
99
00
929
00
99

ADD
GENK
ACA
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
AVT
RCT
AVT
BREE
ACA

22,66
22,71
23,47
26,37

21,61
22,11
22,13
22,69
23,27
26,01
NG

552

437

161




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl nr naam cat gebjr
hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=16:30
1 4546 RAMAEKERS DAAN 02
2 4380 REYNDERS NIELS 01
3 5032 SPELMANS WARD 02
4 3420 HUYSMANS STAN 01
5 4050 SCHEPERS TIAM 02
6 4346 VANDERHEYDEN MAXIME 01
7 5281 GEVERS JEFF 02
8 4144 CEYSSENS JAN 01
10 3992 HERMANS RUBEN 02
11 4285 HEUTEN YARNE 02
12 3872 VERBOVEN ARNE 02
13 5031 LAUWERS FLORIAN 01
14 4171 AUGENBROE BRAM 02
15 3500 SNOEKS MATHIJS 01
16 4704 DRIESEN SIM 02
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:40
Reeks:1
1 3420 HUYSMANS STAN 01
2 4816 VAN CAMPENHOUT JOREN 01
3 4529 BEX WOUT 02
4 3960 VANHEMEL MICK 01
5 3992 HERMANS RUBEN 02
6 4268 FRANCART WOUTER 02
8 4566 THEYS BRENT 01
9 4546 RAMAEKERS DAAN 02
10 4720 MOORS LANDER 02
11 4346 VANDERHEYDEN MAXIME 01
12 4818 RUMMENS LUCAS 02
13 4066 CEYSSENS RAF 02
14 4772 JANSSENS MICHIEL 02
15 4067 CLAES SENNE 02
16 4526 MICHIELS CAS 02
17 4704 DRIESEN SIM 02
18 4705 NEIRINCK OTIS 02
4911 GILLESSEN NIEK* 02

4929 CLEEREN JAN

01

club

ADD
LOOI
RCT

AVT
AVT
LOOI
AVT
AVT

ADD
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
DALO
AVT
ACA

AVT
RCT
LOOI
BREE
ADD
RCT

LOOI
ADD
AVT

LOOI
RCT
AVT
LOOI
AVT
GENK
ACA
ACA
AVT
GENK

prestatie wind

35,52
33,91
29,99

29,51
28,18
28,16
27,39
27,36

25,49
21,60
20,98
20,45
20,19
18,92
15,14

3'26.22
3'33.05
3'33.85
3'36.51
3'42.79
3'43.01

3'43.12
3'44.69
3'48.19

3'53.43
3'56.02
3'56.41
4'00.18
4'00.76
4'00.77
4'33.77
4'36.46
NG
NG

pres2 wind2 punten

352
331
280

273

172

154




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl

hoogspringen

ar WO N>

= 00 00 00 ™

1000 meter

Reeks:1

—
WO N OO WN =

JE S T G G
DA PR WON =

nr naam

4108 CLAES TEUN
4268 FRANCART WOUTER

4585 CLAES TOM

4802 ROSSEELS LUKAS
4050 SCHEPERS TIAM

5134 RENIERS SEPPE
3991 CROES TEUN

4741 JACOBS TOM

4892 SNYERS WOUT
4171 AUGENBROE BRAM
4001 COENEN SEPPE

6752 PANNEMANS THOMAS
6712 SCHELDEMAN WILLEM
7185 DE CLERCK ARNE

7621 PHILIPS WOUTER

7252 RUTTEN OWEN

7619 VANDERHEEREN THOMAS

7854 VROONEN BRECHT

7362 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE
6979 HERMANS CEDRIC

7401 PESOUT TOBIAS

7676 VAN HEMELRIJCK ELIJAS
7077 CEYSSENS KRIS

7142 SEYKENS JORDY

7423 DONDERS JOOST

7705 NICKMANS DRIES

7011 SCHEPERS ARNE

Pup Heren Uur=16:59

Min Heren Uur=17:01

cat

gebjr

01
02

01

01
02

02
01
02
02
02

929
00
929
00
00
99

00

00
00
00
929
99
00
99
00
99

club

DALO
RCT

LOOI

RCT
AVT

ACA
ADD
GENK
AVT
DALO
ADD

AVT
ADD
RCT
GENK
LOOI
GENK

ACA

RCT
ADD
GENK
RCT
AVT
LOOI
BREE
DALO
AVT

prestatie wind

1,25
1,25

1,20

1,20
1,15

1,10
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
GP

3'04.80
3'13.59
3'14.86
3'27.55
3'28.81
3'29.98

3'33.56

3'34.15
3'36.43
3'37.60
3'38.10
3'30.13
3'40.34
3'48.16
3'59.56
4'16.64

pres2 wind2 punten

417
417

369

323

278
194
194




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl

verspringen

OO~ WN-=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24

nr naam

6515 KELCHTERMANS SANDER

6851 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ
7643 SIJSMANS FREDERIK
7243 KERKHOFS DRIES
7589 VANDERSTEEN YENTE
7820 DE BRUYCKERE KAREL
7259 VERDUYCKT MARTIJN
7590 VANHELMONT RUBEN
7480 BOS JORDY

7788 VERHEYEN SYTZE
7208 MAESEN JORY

7184 VANHELLEMONT KOBE
7688 HELSEN BART

6580 MOONEN GLENN

7497 VROMANS DANTE

7081 PEETERS YENTL

7257 STAS EMILE

7142 SEYKENS JORDY

7854 VROONEN BRECHT
7946 MOERMANS MATTIECE
7366 CEULEMANS LARS

6964 CARDINAELS DRIES
6962 PEETERS ALEXANDER

Min Heren Uur=17:07

cat gebjr

99
99
929
929
00
00
99
00
00
99
99
929
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
929
00

99
00

club

AVT
AVT
LOOI
GENK
ACA
GENK
ADD
ACA
ADD
AVT
BREE
RCT
ACA
LOOI
DALO
AVT
ADD
LOOI
ACA
GENK
RCT

BREE
BREE

prestatie wind

4,59
4,51
4,26
4,11
4,05
3,82
3,87
3,85
3,84
3,82
3,74
3,74
3,72
3,59
3,56
3,53
3,37
3,27
3,23
3,22
2,09

2,88
2,73

pres2 wind2 punten

503
418
381
366

324

294
294

254




22/04/12 Heusden Beker van Vlaanderen Jongens

prf  pl nr naam cat gebjr  club prestatie wind pres2 wind2 punten
4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:14
Reeks:1
17 AVT 37.86 AVT
SCHEPERS TIAM
CLAES SENNE

VERHEIJEN DRIES
WILLEKENS QUINTEN
2 AVT 39.37 AVT
BORTELS JOREN
GODDE RUBEN
EEVERS MATHIJS
SNYERS WOUT
3 ADD 39.63 ADD
RAMAEKERS DAAN
PERONI BREN
VEESTRAETEN MARTIJN
COENEN SEPPE
4 AVT 41.21 AVT
MOORS LANDER
BERNIER YANNICK
HEMELAER FLORIAN
SNOEKS MATHIJS
5 LOOI 41.44 LOOI
SEYKENS MIGUEL
VERBOVEN ARNE
JANSSENS MICHIEL
VAES STAN




HERMANS RUBEN
CROES TEUN
3 LOOI 37.67 LOOI 799
REYNDERS NIELS
CLAES TOM
VANDERHEYDEN MAXIME
BEX WOUT
4 RCT 38.05 RCT 780
ROSSEELS LUKAS
RUMMENS LUCAS
FRANCART WOUTER
VAN CAMPENHOUT JOREN

6 GENK 38.52 GENK 756

VANDERHEEREN VINCENT
JACOBS TOM
MENTENS JARNE
KERKHOFS STIJN
7 ACA 47.12 ACA 381
NEIRINCK OTIS
CREMERS TOCON
RENIERS SEPPE
DRIESEN SIM

2
=)









